TL/H/10474
L
M
7
2
5
O
p

Y Offset null capability
Y Output short circuit protection
Connection Diagrams and Ordering Information
Metal Can Package
TL/H/10474–1
Order Number LM725H/883, LM725CH
or LM725AH/883
See NS Package Number H08C
Dual-In-Line Package
TL/H/10474–2
Order Number LM725CN
See NS Package Number N08E
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M115/Printed in U. S. A.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,